C O M M E R C I A L  S E R I E S  2 0 0 4
C O M M E R C I A L  S E R I E S
Durabi l i ty  & Rel iabi l i ty
Bonn Commercial Microwave Ovens
are designed to provide reliability
under heavy use in a tough kitchen
environment. All ovens are designed
and manufactured using heavy grade

ic
ro
w
av
e
M
od
el
150
143 min+
98 minutes
75 minutes
45 minutes
30 minutes
12 minutesHousehold Domestic
CM-900T (Light Duty 900watt)
CM-1031T (Light Duty 1000watt)
CM-1002T (Heavy Duty 1000watt)
CM-1300T (Heavy Duty 1300watt)
CM-1900T (Heavy Duty 1900watt)
CM-1300T – 1300 watts
CM-1002T – 1000 watts
Power Output Power Power Cons. Power Operating Capacity Weight Memory
(IEC-705) Supply (Input) Source Frequency Programs
CM-1900T 1900 watts 15 amp 3200 watts 240V - 50Hz 2450Mhz 26 litre 32kg 30
CM-1300T 1300 watts 10 amp 2200 watts 240V - 50Hz 2450Mhz 26 litre 32kg 30
CM-1002T 1000 watts 10 amp 1700 watts 240V - 50Hz 2450Mhz 26 litre 26.5kg 30
H E A V Y - D U T Y  M O D E L S
TWIN LIGHT BULBS
Increased lighting provides greater cavity illumination. 2 x 25watt light bulbs
provide twice the lighting of previous models. Bulbs are mounted in silicon to

capacity. Exterior construction and door assembly are also of high quality
stainless steel construction.
The control panel offers 20 preset programs with multi stage programming,
enabling instant heating of dishes with the touch of one button. A ceiling
mounted motorized stirrer fan ensures even distribution of microwave energy
throughout the oven cavity, eliminating 'cold spots' in heated food.
With 1000watt power output the CM-1031T represents the best value light duty
commercial microwave oven available in today's market place.
12 month parts and labour warranty.
Warranty includes In House* service.
Power Output Power Power Cons. Power Operating Capacity Weight Memory
(IEC-705) Supply (Input) Source Frequency Programs
CM-900T 900 watts 10 amp 1350 watts 240V - 50Hz 2450Mhz 24 litre 16.5kg —
Power Output Power Power Cons. Power Operating Capacity Weight Memory
(IEC-705) Supply (Input) Source Frequency Programs
CM-1031T 1000 watts 10 amp 1400 watts 240V - 50Hz 2450Mhz 33 litre 18kg 20
L I G H T - D U T Y
(CRC-S4500 not available in New Zealand)
(CM-1031T not available in New Zealand)
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S